Type
RFM
RFM

MHF
RFM
STC
ROB

RFM
RFM
MCM

PST
ROB
MHF

GAR

MCM

ROB
ELR
RFR

MH

MCR
§TC

RFR

ROB
ELR

Date

10/12/117
1072117

1072117
10/3117
10/3117

10/5117
10/6/17

10/6/17
10/9/117
10/9M17

10112117
10112117
10112117

10112117

10/13117

10/16/17
10716117
10/16/17

10118117

1011917
1011917

10/20/17

10/20/117
10/20/17

©2001-2010 Geographica

Address

7945 SUNSET DR
8865 PRAIRIE DOG AVE

4210 MARY WAY
3530 MILLIGAN LN
4560 MAXINE DR

16105 KAMDEN RD
38565 WEATHERBY DR

4560 MAXINE DR
8360 PRAIRIE DOG AVE
8360 PRAIRIE DOG AVE

5815 PELICAN LN
6100 ALLEN RD
6380 SEVERINO DR

7025 SUNSET DR

4085 W THOMAS CANYON RD

6320 SEVERINO DR
6525 GERMAIN DR
6300 ALLEN RD

3620 BROWN LN

7080 JACKSON RD
8975 DIAMOND DR

6445 JACKSON RD

6380 SEVERINO DR
8770 PRAIRIE DOG AVE

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2017

Owner

MCAULIFF RYAN

CERVANTES ENRIQUE and
JENNIFER
WARDELL DION

ARMSTRONG WM E and
PAMELA B
ANDREWS MICHAEL S

SCHMIDT RIK
PAUL MARVIN and SHARLENE

ANDREWS MICHAEL S
DEQUATTRO CAROLYN
DEQUATTRO CAROLYN

ORR CHASE
RAMIREZ ORLANDO and
SARN FAMRY TRUST

JUANES ALFREDO & MARTHA
CHAVEZ

MULLINS KEVIN and CORINNA

SHAW ROBERT SR & LISA
GRAHAM DAVID

WILCOX RONALD M and
MELODY L
FEWKES JASON

DEXTER LAURA
HOPE GALEN S and PAMALA J

SLAUTER HALORAN and
CHRISTINA
SHAW ROBERT & LISA

PETERSEN LORI

Plan Num Permit Num

2017-00338
2017-00339

2017-00340
2017-00341
2017-00342

2017-00343
2017-00344

2017-00345
2017-00346
2017-00347

2017-00348
2017-00349
2017-00350

2017-00351

2017-00352

2017-00353
2017-00354
2017-00355

2017-00356

2017-00357
2017-00358

2017-00359

2017-00360
2017-00361

Contractor

Building Contractor: MCAULIFF RYAN

Building Contractor: CERVANTES ENRIQUE &
JENNIFER
Building Contractor: WARDELL DION

Description

Roofing/Manufactured Home
Roofing/Manufactured Home

Manufactured House
Foundation
Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: ARMSTRONG WM E and
PAMELA B

Building Contractor: LOYOLA DRYWALL &
PLASTERING

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: SCHMIDT RIK

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, AptBuilding Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION
& ELECTRICAL LLC
Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: ANDREWS MICHAEL S

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: DEQUATTRO CAROLYN

Stucco/Residential

Mechanical/Manufactured Heating Contractor: DEQUATTRO CAROLYN
Home
Peliet Stove Contractor:

Residential Accessory Building Contractor:

Manufactured House Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK

Foundation CONSTRUCTION LLC
Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: JUANES ALFREDO &

MARTHA CHAVEZ

Building Contractor: JUANES ALFREDO &

MARTHA CHAVEZ
Mechanical/Manufactured Heating Contractor: MULLINS KEVIN
Home

Residential Accessory Building Building Centractor: SHAW FAMILY TRUST

Electric/Residential Electrical Contractor: GRAHAM DAVID

Roofing/Residential Building Contractor: WILCOX RONALD M and
MELODY L

Manufactured Home Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD
HOMES LLC

Mechanical/Residential Heating Contractor: DEXTER LAURA

Stucco/Residential Building Contractor: LOYOLA DRYWALL &
PLASTERING

Roofing/Residential Building Contractor: SLAUTER HALORAN

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: SHAW LISA
Electric/Residential Electrical Contractor: MCMILLIN LORI

Tuesday, October 31, 2017



Type
MH

ADG
ADD

ELR
RFM

RMC
RMC

FRP

FDC
FDC
FDC
NRC

NRC

MCR
CFC

PLR
ELR
ELR
ETC
ETC

Date
10/20/17

10/20/17
10/20117

10/20/17
10/24/17

10/24/17

10/25/17

10/25/17

10/25/17
10/25/17
10/25/17
10/25/17

10/25/17

10/25/17
10/25117

10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/30/117
10/31/17

© 2001-2010 Geograpteca

Address
10200 STAGECOACH CIRCLE

7520 MARKET ST
9460 SABIN DR

3325 STAGECOACH CIRCLE
4870 TEAL LN

29700 KINGS RIVER RD

1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD

1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD

1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD
1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD
1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD
1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD

1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD

4745 PIPER DR
597 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD

7855 SAVAGE DR

7855 SAVAGE DR

3060 CHUCKER CT
51555 HWY 140

1035 FAIRGROUNDS RD

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2017

Owner
WADFORD PATTY L

FONTES JOHN J and JANET B
ROTHWELL ROBERTA A

LOPEZ SERGIO

ORLANDO NICHOLAS and
LORI

HUMBOLDT GAME
PRESERVE INC
NEWMONT USA LIMITED

BLM

NEWMONT USA LIMITED
NEWMONT USA LIMITED
NEWMONT USA LIMITED
RAM ENTERPRISES

RAM ENTERPRISES

BALAAM JARED

BAY AREADIABLO
PETROLEUM CO
DAVIES ROLAND T

DAVIES ROLAND T
ESQUIVEL TEODOMIRO
VAUGHN LARRY & PENNY
WCVA

Plan Num Permit Num

2735

2735

2736
2737
2737

2017-00362

2017-00363
2017-00364

2017-00365
2017-00366

2017-00367

2017-00368

2017-00369

2017-00370
2017-00371
2017-00372
2017-00373

2017-00374

2017-00375
2017-00376

2017-00377
2017-00378
2017-00379
2017-00380
2017-00381

Description

Manufactured Home

Addition/Remodel
Garage/Outblg

Tuesday, October 31, 2017

Contractor

Plumbing Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY

Mobile Home / RV Contractor; ANDERSEN
PATTY

Heating Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
Electrical Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
Building Contractor: FONTES JOHN J and
JANET B

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS

Electric/Residential

CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: LOPEZ SERGIO

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: ORLANDO NICK

Remodel/Commerical Building Building Contractor: PERMA BUILT

CONSTRUCTION

Remodel/Commerical Building Plumbing Contractor: SNYDER MECHANICAL

Fire Protection

Foundations/Commercial
Foundations/Commercial
Foundations/Commercial

Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial
Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial
Mechanical/Residential

City Fire Protection Review

Plumbing/Residential
Electric/Residential
Electric/Residential
Electric/Commercial
Electric/fCommercial

Heating Contractor: SNYDER MECHANICAL
Engineer Contractor: LOSTRA ENGINEERING
Electrical Contractor: | & E ELECTRIC INC

Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY
CORPORATION

Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY
CORPORATION

Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC

Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC
Buitding Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC
Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISES

Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISES

Heating Contractor: BALAAM JARED

Building Contractor: FRANK LEPORI
CONSTRUCTION
Plumbing Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND

Electrical Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND
Electrical Contractor: ESQUIVEL TEODOMIRO
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC



