County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2017

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
RFM	10/2/17	7945 SUNSET DR	MCAULIFF RYAN		2017-00338	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: MCAULIFF RYAN
RFM	10/2/17	8865 PRAIRIE DOG AVE	CERVANTES ENRIQUE and JENNIFER		2017-00339	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: CERVANTES ENRIQUE & JENNIFER
MHF	10/2/17	4210 MARY WAY	WARDELL DION		2017-00340	Manufactured House Foundation	Building Contractor: WARDELL DION
RFM	10/3/17	3530 MILLIGAN LN	ARMSTRONG WM E and PAMELA B		2017-00341	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: ARMSTRONG WM E and PAMELA B
STC	10/3/17	4560 MAXINE DR	ANDREWS MICHAEL S		2017-00342	Stucco/Residential	Building Contractor: LOYOLA DRYWALL & PLASTERING
ROB	10/5/17	16105 KAMDEN RD	SCHMIDT RIK		2017-00343	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: SCHMIDT RIK
ADD	10/6/17	3855 WEATHERBY DR	PAUL MARVIN and SHARLENE		2017-00344	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apr	Building Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
RFM	10/6/17	4560 MAXINE DR	ANDREWS MICHAEL S		2017-00345	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: ANDREWS MICHAEL S
RFM	10/9/17	8360 PRAIRIE DOG AVE	DEQUATTRO CAROLYN		2017-00346	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: DEQUATTRO CAROLYN
МСМ	10/9/17	8360 PRAIRIE DOG AVE	DEQUATTRO CAROLYN		2017-00347	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: DEQUATTRO CAROLYN
PST	10/12/17	5815 PELICAN LN	ORR CHASE		2017-00348	Pellet Stove	Contractor:
ROB	10/12/17	6100 ALLEN RD	RAMIREZ ORLANDO and		2017-00349	Residential Accessory Building	Contractor:
MHF	10/12/17	6380 SEVERINO DR	SARAV FAMRY TRUST		2017-00350	Manufactured House Foundation	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
GAR	10/12/17	7025 SUNSET DR	JUANES ALFREDO & MARTHA CHAVEZ		2017-00351	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: JUANES ALFREDO & MARTHA CHAVEZ Building Contractor: JUANES ALFREDO & MARTHA CHAVEZ
MCM	10/13/17	4085 W THOMAS CANYON RD	MULLINS KEVIN and CORINNA		2017-00352	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: MULLINS KEVIN
ROB	10/16/17	6320 SEVERINO DR	SHAW ROBERT SR & LISA		2017-00353	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: SHAW FAMILY TRUST
ELR	10/16/17	6525 GERMAIN DR	GRAHAM DAVID		2017-00354	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GRAHAM DAVID
RFR	10/16/17	6300 ALLEN RD	WILCOX RONALD M and MELODY L		2017-00355	Roofing/Residential	Building Contractor: WILCOX RONALD M and MELODY L
МН	10/18/17	3620 BROWN LN	FEWKES JASON		2017-00356	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD HOMES LLC
MCR	10/19/17	7080 JACKSON RD	DEXTER LAURA		2017-00357	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: DEXTER LAURA
STC	10/19/17	8975 DIAMOND DR	HOPE GALEN S and PAMALA J		2017-00358	Stucco/Residential	Building Contractor: LOYOLA DRYWALL & PLASTERING
RFR	10/20/17	6445 JACKSON RD	SLAUTER HALORAN and CHRISTINA		2017-00359	Roofing/Residential	Building Contractor: SLAUTER HALORAN
ROB	10/20/17	6380 SEVERINO DR	SHAW ROBERT & LISA		2017-00360	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: SHAW LISA
ELR	10/20/17	8770 PRAIRIE DOG AVE	PETERSEN LORI		2017-00361	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: MCMILLIN LORI

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2017

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
МН	10/20/17	10200 STAGECOACH CIRCLE	WADFORD PATTY L		2017-00362	Manufactured Home	Plumbing Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
							Mobile Home / RV Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
							Heating Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
							Electrical Contractor: ANDERSEN PATTY
ADG	10/20/17	7520 MARKET ST	FONTES JOHN J and JANET B		2017-00363	Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	Building Contractor: FONTES JOHN J and JANET B
ADD	10/20/17	9460 SABIN DR	ROTHWELL ROBERTA A		2017-00364	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apr	Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS CONSTRUCTION
ELR	10/20/17	3325 STAGECOACH CIRCLE	LOPEZ SERGIO		2017-00365	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: LOPEZ SERGIO
RFM	10/24/17	4870 TEAL LN	ORLANDO NICHOLAS and LORI		2017-00366	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: ORLANDO NICK
RMC	10/24/17	29700 KINGS RIVER RD	HUMBOLDT GAME PRESERVE INC		2017-00367	Remodel/Commerical Building	Building Contractor: PERMA BUILT CONSTRUCTION
RMC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	NEWMONT USA LIMITED	2735	2017-00368	Remodel/Commerical Building	Plumbing Contractor: SNYDER MECHANICAL
							Heating Contractor: SNYDER MECHANICAL
							Engineer Contractor: LOSTRA ENGINEERING
							Electrical Contractor: I & E ELECTRIC INC
							Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY CORPORATION
FRP	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	BLM	2735	2017-00369	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY CORPORATION
FDC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	NEWMONT USA LIMITED	2736	2017-00370	Foundations/Commercial	Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC
FDC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	NEWMONT USA LIMITED	2737	2017-00371	Foundations/Commercial	Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC
FDC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	NEWMONT USA LIMITED	2737	2017-00372	Foundations/Commercial	Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISE INC
NRC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	RAM ENTERPRISES		2017-00373	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISES
NRC	10/25/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	RAM ENTERPRISES		2017-00374	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Building Contractor: RAM ENTERPRISES
MCR	10/25/17	4745 PIPER DR	BALAAM JARED		2017-00375	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: BALAAM JARED
CFC	10/25/17	597 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD	BAY AREADIABLO PETROLEUM CO		2017-00376	City Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: FRANK LEPORI CONSTRUCTION
PLR	10/26/17	7855 SAVAGE DR	DAVIES ROLAND T		2017-00377	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND
ELR	10/26/17	7855 SAVAGE DR	DAVIES ROLAND T		2017-00378	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND
ELR	10/26/17	3060 CHUCKER CT	ESQUIVEL TEODOMIRO		2017-00379	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: ESQUIVEL TEODOMIRO
ETC	10/30/17	51555 HWY 140	VAUGHN LARRY & PENNY		2017-00380	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
ETC	10/31/17	1035 FAIRGROUNDS RD	WCVA		2017-00381	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC